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ADITXT INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US0070257037

Overview
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Price
1.05 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.78% (-0.03)

US0070257037
ADTX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4 EUR

S&P 500

1.04 USD (1,100)
1.05 USD (400)
1.02 USD

1.18 USD

1.01 USD

1.08 USD
1.068722 USD
3,141,658
3,357,121.98
13,812

WKN: 007025703
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0070257037&ID_NOTATION=279911865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e4f144ada5cca4fc21640f1ff2a74749749f451685a55fea554fa0056e0ccd6&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=88ec31e5b5333f382&time=1729454275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c81e6d1867358d2c93bb89a8f0e9e0935c29a264788e655a53bf36de82f8a83f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fe7a3e3eef6bc092&time=1729454275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c7372448349ce48aeb462eaae416803a4e01d2ee07b6e2de0b2b9c55bea94d4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3abeca8ebd3b3341&time=1729454275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6ea6213be9b512c1d142badb6835ab976db207bba8d69e3834838847b7f24ff&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=176c251bcab5279b6&time=1729454275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d41f57d5715ccc5a9fa1731d10478208054251d0acc3532840b9da456684b13&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=019a755c81db146d4&time=1729454275&tool=RSC

ADITXT INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
1.05 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.78% (-0.03)

ISIN US0070257037
Symbol ADTX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.04 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.05 USD (400)
Open 1.02 USD
High 1.18 USD
Low 1.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.08 USD
VWAP 1.068722 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,141,658
Trading volume 3,357,121.98
Number of trades 13,812
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -98.91% -99.74% -100.00%
Perf (abs.) -95.35 -406.95 -123,998.95
Beta 0.15 0.65 0.82
Volatility 169.07 156.70 186.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

1.09 USD (6,586,629
8.40 USD (3,458,089
40.53 USD (1,076,772
108.77 USD (441,586
253.60 USD (2024/01/11
1.01 USD (2024/10/17
428.00 USD (2023/10/19
1.01 USD (2024/10/17

—_ = — — = — o &

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/10/18 22:00 1.05USD 3.36

13,812
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279911865

ADITXT INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ADITX THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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